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Particulars
of
Security.

Amount
held

as
at

31st
March, 1948.

Purchased
or

issued
in

Renewal.
Sold,

renewed,
Amount
held

as
at

Nature
of
Security.

MaturityDate.
Kate
ofInterest.

or
redeemed.

31st
March, 1949.

Held
in

New
Zealand

Neiv
Zealand

Government
Securities

0//o

£

£

£

£

New
Zealand

Loans
Act,

1932
(stock)

15/5/49/52
4

47,500

47,500

1/10/53
2£

50,000

50,000

15/6/52-55
4

27,385

27,385

15/1/53-57
3i

24,000

24,000

15/9/57-60
31

69,030

69,030

15/4/60-63
3

55,585

55,585

15/7/62-64
3

394,000

394,000

15/7/63-65
3

50,000

50,000

„

(Treasury
bill)

10/3/49
1

50,000

50,000

Local
Authorities''
Securities

Local
authorities'

securities

Various
Var.

104,188
6,600

18,840

91,948

Other
Securities

State
Advances

Corporation
of
New
Zealand

(stock)

1/9/60
3|

•5,000

5,000

Total..

826,688
56,600
68,840
814,448
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