PUBLIC SECURITIES HELD BY THE GOVERNMENT ACCIDENT INSURANCE OFFICE

	Parti	Particulars of Security.	surity.					Amount held	Purchased or	Sold, renewed.	Amount held
	Nature of Security	ity.				Maturity Date.	Rate of Interest.	31st March, 1948.	in Renewal,		31st March, 1949.
H ₁	Held in New Zealand New Zealand Government Securities	saland ent Securit	ties				%	ઋ	4 +}	भो	⊶≀
New Zealand Loans Act, 1932 (stock)	32 (stock)	:	:	:	:	15/5/49/52	4	47,500	:	:	47,500
•		:	:	:	:	1/10/53	21 22	50,000	:	:	50,000
:	£	:	:	:	:	15/6/52-55	4	27,385		:	27,385
	:	:	•		:	15/1/53-57	25.	24,000	:	:	24,000
		:	:	:	:	15/9/57-60	£	69,030	•	:	69,030
		:	:	:	:	15/4/60-63	ಣ	55,585	:	:	55,585
	:	:	:	:	:	15/7/62-64	ಣ	394,000	:	:	394,000
:		:	:	:	:	15/7/63-65	က	:	50,000	:	50,000
\$	(Treasury bill)	ill)	:	:	:	10/3/49	-	20,000		50,000	:
Local authorities' securities	Local Authorities' Securities ities	Securities	:	:	:	Various	Var.	104,188	6,600	18,840	91,948
Other Securities State Advances Corporation of New Zealand (stock)	Other Securities of New Zealand	ies and (stock	()	:	:	1/9/60	දර සමුත	. 5,000	;	:	5,000
Total	:	:	:	:	:	:	:	856,688	56,600	68,840	814,448
					_		_				